Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 19 February 2023 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Alpine Wolf

Aurora's Symphony

Bold Kingston
Congo
Embeller
Forbes

Gold Fever

Hit Snooze
Indian Thunder
Just A Needs
Messerschmitt
Military Mission
Morton's Fork
Music Addition
Perkins

Date

22 Feb
22 Feb
21 Feb
22 Feb
22 Feb
20 Feb
20 Feb
21 Feb
20 Feb
19 Feb
19 Feb
22 Feb
19 Feb
22 Feb
19Feb

Race

Launceston #7
Launceston #8
Townsville #7
Pukekohe Park #4
Launceston #9
Sapphire Coast #3
Warrnambool #4
Townsville #7
Armidae #5
Launceston #6
Port Lincoln #4
Launceston #8
Mount Barker #7
Launceston #6
Launceston #2

Score/
Starts
12/6
4/1
211
3/2

Barrier

U WNWWOWOWNOO©RF PPN

[N
N

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.2

12.1 -21
8.3 0.7
312 -22.2
7.6

11.5 -25
10.0 30
10.0 9.0
9.2

55

7.8

4.9

75 35
8.3

15.0
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Horse

Prairie Flower
Rock Hard

Sir Snugalot
Sirene Stryker
Soul Choice
Spirit Ridge
Star Waltz
Street Tough
Super Swoop
The Inevitable
Travelling Gigolo
Trygve

Turk Warrior
Westbrook Park

Date

19 Feb
19 Feb
19 Feb
22 Feb
19 Feb
22 Feb
19 Feb
22 Feb
22 Feb
22 Feb
22 Feb
19 Feb
19 Feb
21 Feb

Race

Ballarat #5

Port Lincoln #7
Mount Barker #2
Launceston #9
Launceston #6
Launceston #8
Ballarat #8
Launceston #6
Launceston #8
Launceston #7
Launceston #8
Port Lincoln #4
Launceston #7
bet365 Stawell #5

Score/
Starts
712
4/2
211
3/1
8/3
41/15
5/1
1
6/3
37/13

4/2
3/2
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
1 -0.9
12 23
2 -2.7
9 18
4
12 -0.9
11 -0.8
6 5.1
15
6
8 22
6 -14
6 15
4 -11

Months
Idle

o

o

Form
Score
21
153
0.3
138

141
11.2

16.0
7.0
122

10.5
59
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